FOI DISCLOSURE LOG SEPTEMBER 22

Number

7881

7882
7883
7884
7885

7886

7887

7888
7889
7890
7891
7892

7893
7894

7895
7896
7897

7898
7899
7900

Data Requested

Homes for Ukraine Scheme
Operational Facilities Management and Utilities Spend

Qatar Bank Investments

Empty Council Properties

Horse Riding Schools and Exhibitions
Animal Boarding Establishments

Street Trading Licences

Footbridges

Next of kin Public Health Funerals

Expenditure on Equality diversity and Inclusivity
HMO Licensing Software

Car Parking Charges

Meeting Software

Shisha Bars
Telephone System Maintenance Contract

Contracts Bus Shelters and Stops
S106 Payments

Next of kin Public Health Funerals
Next of kin Public Health Funerals
Air Freshener Expenditure

Reason Denied

Section 40(2) - Personal
Information of Third parties

Section 40(2) in conjunction
with Section 40 (3)(a)(i) -
Personal Information
information not held

Working Days to

Notes

7
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
100 timescales
3
9
6
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
21 timescales

14
Applicant referred to Lancashire
1 County Council
1
13
1
5
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales
2
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales
1
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
30 timescales
1
4
13



7901

7902
7903

7904

7905

7906

7907

7908

Childrens Playground

Social Media Tool
Funds Civil Defence

Prosecution of Rogue Landlords

Adult Social Care

Tree Planting

Empty Properties

Electric Points

information not held

Sec 31 (1) (a) — Prevention and
Detection of Crime

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
27 timescales
5
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
26 timescales
Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are responsible
2 for social care
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
25 timescales

1



