## FOI DISCLOSURE LOG SEPTEMBER 22

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
7881	Homes for Ukraine Scheme Operational Facilities Management and Utilities Spend		7	, REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7882			100	) timescales
7883	Qatar Bank Investments		3	3
7884	Empty Council Properties		ç	
7885	Horse Riding Schools and Exhibitions		6	5
7886	Animal Boarding Establishments	Section 40(2) - Personal Information of Third parties		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7000	Street Trading Licences	Section 40(2) in conjunction with Section 40 (3)(a)(i) -	l	timescales
7887		Personal Information	14	L
	Footbridges	information not held		Applicant referred to Lancashire
7888			1	County Council
7889	Next of kin Public Health Funerals		1	
7890	Expenditure on Equality diversity and Inclusivity		13	8
7891	HMO Licensing Software		1	
7892	Car Parking Charges		Ę	
7000	Meeting Software			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7893 7894	Shisha Bars		2	timescales
7094	Telephone System Maintenance Contract		2	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7895				timescales
7896	Contracts Bus Shelters and Stops		1	
7897	S106 Payments			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
			30	timescales
7898	Next of kin Public Health Funerals			
7899	Next of kin Public Health Funerals		2	
7900	Air Freshener Expenditure		13	i

7901	Childrens Playground		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7902 7903	Social Media Tool Funds Civil Defence		27 timescales 5 REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7904	Prosecution of Rogue Landlords		timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7905	Adult Social Care	information not held	26 timescales Applicant referred to Lancashire County Council who are responsible
7906	Tree Planting		2 for social care REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7907	Empty Properties	Sec 31 (1) (a) – Prevention and	25 timescales
7908	Electric Points	Detection of Crime	1 2